Stadt Bonn | Sommer 2024
TC Grun-Weil3 Briiser Berg (3386)

Namentliche Mannschaftsmeldung - Verein | Status endgiiltig, 24.04.2024

Anlage
An der Haeschmaar 22, 53125 Bonn
G 0228-646089 info@tcgwbrueserberg.de

Hallenadresse
An der Haeschmaar 22, 53125 Bonn
hallen@tcgwbrueserberg.de

Sportwart/in
Klinke, Karsten
T 0152 23311758 sport@tcgwbrueserberg.de

Schiedsrichterobmann

Kreuzner, Vera
T vorsitz@tcgwbrueserberg.de
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Damen 40 1| 2. Bezirksliga
MF: Anne Gottzein

m 01605941425; a.gottzein@gmx.de
Damen 40 2 (4er) | 2. Kreisliga

MF: Ximena Valetta
m 015734812142; xvaletta@gmail.com
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Popp, Iris

Kreuzner, Vera
Borkenhagen, Loreta
Hoffmann, Petra

Dorr, Anke

Eckmann, Caroline
Jimenez-Moreno, Rossana
Patricia

Dr. Albers-Busch, Ute
Siebert, Michaela
Bendel, Francis
Kappler-Klinke, Simone
Weich, Katja

Hoffjan, Sonja
Gottzein, Anne

Valetta, Ximena (ITA N)
Freischem, Anke
Stutterheim, Katrin

von Seebeck, Ulrike
GroRRe-Wilde, Julia
Wenzel, Svenja
Jungst, Kim

Giermann, Petra
Reinartz, Sarah

Bach, Michaela

von Fircks, Gabriele
Luthin-Geier, Silva
Imme, Lydia

ID-Nr.

27200785
26701447
27101338
26653264
27002645
26701387
27192933

26301489
28152509
28252172
26952533
27252207
27251841
28051338
27453565
27401189
26952892
27252206
27352133
28153453
28052686
27652434
28052416
24701461
25551328
26152272
26051605

LK

LK14,1
LK14,3
LK15,2
LK16,6
LK18,2
LK18,8
LK20,0

LK21,9
LK22,0
LK20,4
LK22,3
LK22,5
LK20,2
LK22,8
LK23,0
LK23,8
LK23,6
LK25,0
LK21,9
LK24,0
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK23,3
LK24,5
LK25,0
LK24,9
LK25,0

DR-Sen.

Ra. Name (Nat.)

28 Knips, Eva

29 Heidgen, Alexandra
30 Reil, Barbara

31 Radloff, Maria

32 Koper, Ulrike

33 Stohr, Vera

* kein Mitgliedsstaat der EU

TENNISVERBAND
MITTELRHEIN e.v.

ID-Nr. LK DR-Sen.
25902038 LK25,0
26352188 LK25,0
24701600 LK25,0
25451610 LK24,5
26552752 LK24,8
24350740 LK24,7
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